
NM 
SN 

SN 
CD 
CD 
CD 

CD 

NM 
SN 

CD 
CD 
CD 
CD 

NM 
IVNI 

MC 
CD 
CD 
NM 
CD 

CD 

Integrated Circuits 
Part No. 	MFG 1-24 25-99 100-999 Other 	Part No. 	IVFG 1-24 25-99 100-999 Other 
74HC4017N 
74HC4017N 
74HC4017N 
74HC4017N 
74HC4017ND 
74HC4017PW 
74HC4017PW-T 
74HC40200 
74HC40200-T 
74HC40200B 

74HC4020013-T 

PHIL 
MOT 
NSC 
TI 
MOT 
PHIL 
PHIL 
PHIL 
PHIL 
PI-II L 

PHIL 

0.520 A 
0.720 I-1 
0.880 A 
0.890 
0.820 I-1 
0.600 A 
0.430 A 
0.500 A 
0.360 A 
0.600 A 

0.430 A 

0.430 AC 
0.580 AE 
0.720 AC 
0.890 
0.680 AE 
0.500 AC 

0.420 AC 

0.500 AC 

0.370 E 

0.580 AL 
0.670 PC 

0.430 E 

0.360 E 

0.430 E 

0.620 AL 

CD 
NM 
CD 

NC 
NM 
NC 
MC 

74HC4060M 
74HC4060M 
74HC4060M6 
74HC4060N 
74HC4060N 
74HC4060N 
74HC4060ND 
74HC40.60NDS 
7411C4060PW 
74HC4060PVV-T 

74HC4061D 

HARR 
NSC 
HARR 
PI-II L 
MOT 
NSC 
MOT 
MOT 
PI-II L 
PI-II L 

PI-II L 

0.667 
0.710 A 
0.736 
0.440 A 

	

0.580 	I-1 
0.710 A 

	

0.640 	I-1 

	

0.680 	I-1 
0.540 A 
0.390 A 

0.540 A 

0.609 
0.580 AC 
0.672 
0.370 AC 
0.460 AE 
0.580 AC 
0.520 AE 
0.560 AE 
0.450 AC 

0.450 AC 

0.493 
0.450 AL 
0.544 
0.310 E 

0.450 AL 

0.390 E 

0.390 E 
74HC40200NV TI 0.980 0.980 0.730 AC 0.680 AL 741-1C4061D-T PI-II L 0.390 A 
74HC4020E HARR 0.782 0.714 0.578 741-1C4061DB PI-II L 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E 
74HC4020M HARR 0.805 0.735 0.595 74HC4061DB-T PHIL 0.400 A 
74HC4020M NSC 0.880 A 0.720 AC 0.580 AL NC 74HC4061DVV MOT 1.000 	I-1 0.820 AE 
74HC4020N96 HARR 0.828 0.756 0.612 NC 7411C4061DAR2 MOT 1.040 	1-1 0.840 AE 
74HC4020N PHIL 0.500 A 0.420 AC 0.360 E CD 7411C4061E HARR 0.828 0.756 0.612 
74HC4020N MOT 0.720 	I-1 0.580 AE CD 74HC4061M HARR 0.897 0.819 0.663 
74HC4020N NSC 0.880 A 0.720 AC 0.580 AL CD 741-1C4061N616 HARR 0.989 0.903 0.731 
74HC4020N TI 0.890 0.890 0.670 AC 0.620 AL 741-1C4061N PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E 

74HC4020ND MOT 0.820 	I-1 0.680 AE NC 741-1C4061N MOT 0.900 H 0.740 AE 
74HC4020PVV PI-II L 0.620 A 0.520 AC 0.440 E NM 74HC4061N NSC 1.100 A 0.900 AC 0.720 AL 
74HC4020PW-T PHIL 0.440 A MC 74HC4061ND MOT 1.060 H 0.860 AE 
74HC40240 PHIL 0.440 A 0.370 AC 0.310 E NM 74HC40611MVI NSC 1. 100 A 0.900 AC 0.720 AL 
74HC40240 MOT 0.700 H 0.560 AE 74HC4062D PHIL 0.540 A 0.450 AC 0.390 E 
74HC40240 ri 0.870 0.870 0.650 AC 0.600 AL 74HC4062D-T PI-II L 0.390 A 
74HC4024D-T PI-II L 0.310 A 74HC406208 PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E 
74HC402413B PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E 74HC4062D6-T PI-11L 0.400 A 
74HC4024D6-T PI-11L 0.400 A MC 74HC4062DW MOT 1.000 	I-1 0.820 AE 
74HC4024E HARR 0.598 0.546 0.442 MC 74HC4062D1AR2 MOT 1.040 H 0.840 AE 

74HC4024NI HARR 0.667 0.609 0.493 CD 74HC4052E HARR 0.805 0.735 0.595 
74HC402411896 HARR 0.736 0.672 0.544 CD 741C4052M HARR 0.828 0.756 0.612 
74HC4024N PHIL 0.440 A 0.370 AC 0.310 E CD 74HC4062M96 HARR 0.874 0.798 0.646 
74HC4024N MOT 0.640 	I-1 0.520 AE 7414C4062N PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E 
74HC4024N ri 0.780 0.780 0.580 AC 0.540 AL WC 74HC4062N MOT 0.900 	I-1 0.740 AE 
74HC4024ND MOT 0.740 H 0.600 AE NM 74HC4062N NSC 1.100 A 0.900 AC 0.720 AL 
74HC40400 PHIL 0.500 A 0.420 AC 0.360 E RC 74HC4062ND MOT 1.060 	I-1 0.860 AE 
74HC4040D-T PI-11L 0.360 A 74HC4062PW PI-11L 0.580 A 0.480 AC 0.410 E 
74HC4040D6 PHIL 0.600 A 0.500 AC 0.430 E 741-1C4062PVV-T PI-11L 0.410 A 
74HC4040D6-T PHIL 0.430 A NM 7414C4062V4M NSC 1.100 A 0.900 AC 0.720 AL 

74HC4040DW TI 0.980 0.980 0.730 AC 0.680 AL 74HC4063D PHIL 0.540 A 0.450 AC 0.390 E 
74HC4040E HARR 0.736 0.672 0.544 74HC4063D-T PHIL 0.390 A 
74HC4040EX HARR 0.630 0.525 0.436 74HC4063D6 PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E 
74HC40401VI HARR 0.782 0.714 0.578 741-1C4063013-T PHIL 0.400 A 
74HC4040M NSC 0.880 A 0.720 AC 0.580 AL NC 74HC4063D4V MOT 1.000 	I-1 0.820 AE 
74HC4040NB6 HARR 0.805 0.735 0.595 NC 74HC4063D114192 MOT 1.040 	1-1 0.840 AE 
74HC4040N PI-II L 0.500 A 0.420 AC 0.360 E CD 74HC4063E HARR 0.828 0.756 0.612 
74HC4040N MOT 0.720 H 0.580 AE CD 74HC4063811 HARR 0.897 0.819 0.663 
741-1C4040N NSC 0.880 A 0.720 AC 0.580 AL CD 74HC4063NB6 HARR 0.989 0.903 0.731 
7411C4040N TI 0.890 0.890 0.670 AC 0.620 AL 74HC4063N PHIL 0.560 A 0.470 AC 0.400 E 

74HC4040N0 MOT 0.820 H 0.680 AE MC 74HC4053N MOT 0.900 	I-1 0.740 AE 
74HC4040N0S MOT 0.860 	I-1 0.700 AE NN 74HC4063N NSC 1. 100 A 0.900 AC 0.720 AL 
74HC4040PVV PHIL 0.620 A 0.520 AC 0.440 E NC 74HC4063ND MOT 1.060 	I-1 0.860 AE 
74HC4040PW-T PHIL 0.440 A 74HC4063PVV PHIL 0.580 A 0.480 AC 0.410 E 
74HC4046AD PHIL 1.300 A 1.080 AC 0.930 E 74HC4063PW.T PHIL 0.410 A 
74HC4046AD MOT 1.980 1.980 1.980 AC 1.760 AL NM 74HC4063VVM NSC 1.100 A 0.900 AC 0.720 AL 
74HC4046AD-T PHIL 0.930 A 74HC4069D PI-II L 1.840 A 1.530 AC 1.310 E 
74HC4046A1D6 PI-II L 1.320 A 1.100 AC 0.940 E 74HC4069D-T PI-II L 1.310 A 
74HC4046A013-T PI-II L 0.940 A 74HC40690B PHIL 2.320 A 1.930 AC 1.660 E 
74HC4046ADR2 MOT 2.090 2.090 2.090 AC 1.860 AL 74HC4069D6-T PHIL 1.660 A 

74HC4046AE HARR 1.610 1.470 1.190 CD 74HC4069E HARR 2.047 1.869 1.513 
74HC4046A1EX HARR CD 74HC4069EN HARR 
74HC4046AM HARR 1.679 1.533 1.241 CD 74HC4069M HARR 2.162 1.974 1.598 
7411C4046AM96 HARR 1.748 1.596 1.292 CD 74HC406911836 HARR 
741-1C4046AN PHIL 1.320 A 1.100 AC 0.940 E 74HC4069N PHIL 1.840 A 1.530 AC 1.310 E 
74HC4046AN MOT 1.980 1.980 1.980 AC 1.760 AL 74HC40600 PI-11L 0.580 A 0.480 AC 0.410 E 
74HC4046AND MOT 2090 2 090 2090 AC 1.860 AL 74HC40600-T PHIL 0.410 A 
74HC4046M NSC 2.420 A 1.980 AC 1.580 AL 74HC4060D6 PHIL 0.620 A 0.520 AC 0.440 E 
74HC4046N NSC 2.420 A 1.980 AC 1.580 AL 741-1C4060D6-T PI-11L 0.440 A 
74HC4049D PHIL 0.460 A 0.380 AC 0.330 E SN 74HC4060DW TI 1.200 1.200 0.900 AC 0.840 AL 

74HC4049D MOT 0.640 	I-1 0.520 AE CD 74HC4060E HARR 0.782 0.714 0.578 
74HC4049D-T PI-11L 0.330 A CD 74HC4060M HARR 0.828 0.756 0.612 
741-1C4049D8 PHIL 0.500 A 0.420 AC 0.360 E NIVI 74HC4060M NSC 1.100 A 0.900 AC 0.720 AL 
74HC4049DB-T PHIL 0.360 A CD 74HC4060M96 HARR 0.851 0.777 0.629 
74HC4049DR2 MOT 0.680 H 0.560 AE 74HC4060N PI-11L 0.6W A 0.500 AC 0.430 E 
74HC4049E HARR 0.644 0.588 0.476 MC 741-C4060N MOT 0.900 H 0.740 AE 
7411C4049M HARR 0.667 0.609 0.493 NM 741-C4060N NSC 1.100 A 0.900 AC 0.720 AL 
74HC4049NI NSC 0.710 A 0.580 AC 0.450 AL SN 741-C4060N TI 1.110 1.110 0.840 AC 0.780 AL 
74HC404911/196 HARR 0.690 0.630 0.510 MC 74HC4060ND MOT 1.000 H 0.820 AE 
74HC4049N PI-11L 0.460 A 0.380 AC 0.330 E NC 74HC.4060N0S MOT 1.040 	I-1 0.840 AE 

74HC4049N MOT 0.580 H 0.460 AE SN 74HC4061D4V TI 1.550 1.550 1.170 AC 1.090 AL 
74HC4049N NSC 0.710 A 0.580 AC 0.450 AL SN 74HC4061N TI 1.550 1.550 1.170 AC 1.090 AL 
74HC4049ND MOT 0.680 H 0.560 AE 741-C40660 PHIL 0.420 A 0.350 AC 0.300 E 
74HC4060D PHIL 0.440 A 0.370 AC 0.310 E NC 74HCA066D MOT 0.660 	I-1 0.540 AE 
74HC40600 MOT 0.640 H 0.520 AE 74HC40660-T PHIL 0.300 A 
74HC4050D-T PHIL 0.310 A 74HC4066D13 PHIL 0.460 A 0.380 AC 0.330 E 
74HC4060D6 PHIL 0.500 A 0.420 AC 0.360 E 741-IC4066D6-T PHIL 0.330 A 
74HC4060D6-T PHIL 0.360 A MC 74HC406613R2 MOT 0.700 	1-1 0.560 AE 
74HC4050DR2 MOT 0.680 H 0.560 AE CD 74HCA066E HARR 0.644 0.588 0.476 
74HC4060E HARR 0.644 0.588 0.476 CD 74HC4066M HARR 0.690 0.630 0.510 

SN 
CD 
CD 
NM 
CD 

MC 
IVMA 
SN 

MC 

SN 

CD 

CD 
CD 

SN 
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